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City of Aurora

January 2025

Call Type by Primary Deputy - January 2025
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City of Aurora

January 2025

Incident Type January 2024 January 2025  Raw Difference % Change

Animal Complaint 1 0 -1 -100%
Assist Other Agency 1 2 1 100%
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle 0 1 1 -
Check Welfare 0 3 3 -
Civil Problem 1 1 0 0%
Crash 1 1 0 0%
Criminal Mischief 0 1 1 -
Driving Complaint 1 1 0 0%
E911 Hangup 1 0 -1 -100%
Hit & Run 2 2 0 0%
Illegal Parking 2 0 -2 -100%
Officer Needs Cover 0 1 1 -
Suspicious Activity 0 1 1 -
Suspicious Person 1 0 -1 -100%
Suspicious Vehicle 1 0 -1 -100%
Tow 0 1 1 -
Traffic Assist 0 1 1 -
Traffic Stop / Violation 15 7 -8 -53%
Grand Total 27 23 -4 -15%
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City of Aurora

January 2025

Calls for Service by Time of Day and Day of Week - January 2025

Friday Saturday |Grand Total

1

Time of Day Sunday Monday Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

Grand Total 4 1 0 1 11

O|R|O|O|IO|RrIN|IN|ININNINVIU|R]|IR|IPR|IO|IC|IO|O|O|R]IFR|O

=
N
w

Marion County Sheriff's Office Print Date/Time: 2/3/25 10:15

Page 4



City of Aurora

January 2025

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time - January 2025 (excludes reactivated and deputy initiated
calls for service)

Non-contract deputy 0:12:57

0:00:00 0:02:53 0:05:46 0:08:38 0:11:31 0:14:24 0:17:17 0:20:10 0:23:02

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time (Hours:Minutes:Seconds)

Calls for Service by Call Source - January 2025

Non-contract deputy

Aurora contract deputy
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City of Aurora

January 2025

Average Call Length - January 2025 (excludes reactivated calls for service)

Non-contract deputy 1:12:00

Aurora contract depUty _ e

0:00:00 0:14:24 0:28:48 0:43:12 0:57:36 1:12:00

Average Call Length (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)

Total Time Spent on Calls - January 2025 (excludes reactivated calls for service)

Non-contract deputy

urors contract dePUty _ e

0:00:00 2:24:00 4:48:00 7:12:00 9:36:00 12:00:00

Total Time Spent on Calls (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)

1:26:24

13:12:05

14:24:00
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Patrol Zone:
Month:

Total Calls for Service:
Print Date/Time:

SMS-AURORA

January 2025
23
2/3/2510:15

*Note: One call for service can generate multiple incident numbers

Incident #

2025-00000074
2025-00000435
2025-00000491
2025-00000502
2025-00002015
2025-00002566
2025-00002604
2025-00002926
2025-00002973
2025-00003052
2025-00003662
2025-00003664
2025-00003671
2025-00003675
2025-00003710
2025-00003712
2025-00003737
2025-00003738
2025-00003963
2025-00004181
2025-00004192
2025-00004984
2025-00005140

Incident Date
1/1/25 11:02
1/3/25 15:26
1/3/25 21:47
1/3/25 23:20
1/13/2511:18
1/16/25 10:55
1/16/25 13:32
1/18/25 17:06
1/19/25 2:10
1/19/25 13:12
1/23/2511:22
1/23/25 11:46
1/23/25 11:57
1/23/2512:14
1/23/25 14:09
1/23/25 14:26
1/23/25 15:57
1/23/25 16:06
1/24/25 16:42
1/26/25 9:57
1/26/25 12:28
1/30/25 8:37
1/31/251:21

Incident Type

Traffic Assist

Check Welfare
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Check Welfare

Assist Other Agency
Civil Problem

Criminal Mischief
Crash

Check Welfare

Hit & Run

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Officer Needs Cover
Suspicious Activity
Driving Complaint

Hit & Run

Assist Other Agency
Tow

Call Source

Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated

Reactivated

Dispatch to Enroute

0:00:00
0:31:20
0:00:00
0:03:29
0:11:33
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:16
0:00:12
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:58:26
0:00:00
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Enroute to Arrival

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:03:50
0:28:41
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:31:28
0:04:09
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:43
0:00:00

Dispatch to Arrival

0:00:00
0:31:20
0:00:00
0:07:19
0:40:14
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:31:44
0:04:21
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:59:09
0:00:00

Primary Unit
A137
A184
Al173
A173
A137
A153
A137
A111
A173
A184
A137
A137
A137
A137
A137
A137
A137
A137
A138
A037
A184
Al16
A028

Primary Unit Beat
SMS-AURORA
SMS01
SMS01
SMS01
SMS-AURORA
SMS-SALEM
SMS-AURORA
SMS02
SMS01
SMS01
SMS-AURORA
SMS-AURORA
SMS-AURORA
SMS-AURORA
SMS-AURORA
SMS-AURORA
SMS-AURORA
SMS-AURORA
SMS01
SMS-SALEM
SMS01
SMS02
SMS-SALEM

Deputy Type

Aurora contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Aurora contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Aurora contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Aurora contract deputy
Aurora contract deputy
Aurora contract deputy
Aurora contract deputy
Aurora contract deputy
Aurora contract deputy
Aurora contract deputy
Aurora contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy



